Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Jestetten e.V. (40450)
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Anlage
Hohenkréahenstralle 5, 79798 Jestetten
michele.azzato74@gmail.com

Hallenadresse
BadstraBe 30, 79761 Lauchingen
T 07741 7655 mail@ps.tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Azzato, Michele

T 0049 172 4633232 michele.azzato74@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Berndt, Anja
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Bjérn Meier
m 0162 25 10 475; bjoern.meier@meier-fenstertechnik.de
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Morasch, Andreas
Pelz, Pedro

Meier, Bjorn

Porten, Alexander
Schommarz, Erich
Widder, Simon

Muck, Stefan
Schimansky, Isaac
Arena, Francesco (ITA)
Kbler, Matthias
Kanig, Andreas
Kohlhaus, Matthias
Rizzo, Sandro (ITA gA)
Spinkart, Daniel
Altenburger, Pirmin
Bedlinski, Radoslaw
von Ow, Silvan
Gudohr, Robin

Klaus, Martin

Polley, Graham (IRL gA)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18654707
17052482
19074249
19206298
17955761
19555843
19254927
18065912
18755471
17455426
18066786
18156335
17455667
19258004
16856236
17956233
18554339
18067227
18154878
17950774

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK21,6
LK20,5
LK21,7
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
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